1I All-Flo Pump Co.
PULSATION DAMPENERS
 OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
2I All-Flo Pump Co.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1.Warnings and Cautions _______________________________________________________________ 3
2.Pulsation Dampener Specifications _____________________________________________________ 4
3.Model Matrix ________________________________________________________________________ 5

 (80°C)
5I All-Flo Pump Co.
1.2 Model Designation Matrix
PULSAMPENE
ATION
D
R
CONNEC
T N
TIOYPE
BL
ATERIA
ADDER
M
L
MAF AIR
TERIALSID S
O
E
A
HOUTERIA
SING
M
L
SIZE
1
4
2
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
N = MNPT
B = MBSPT
A = ANSI Flange
D = DIN Flange
T = Tri-Clamp
HOUSING MATERIAL
H = Polyethylene
T = PTFE
A = Aluminum
3 = 316 Stainless Steel
L = Polished 316L Stainless Steel
(Ra = 32µ-inches, 0.8µ-meters)
M = High Polished 316L Stainless Steel
(Ra = 20-28µ-inches, 0.5-0.7µ-meters)
3 BLADDER MATERIAL
E = EPDM
N = Buna-N
T = PTFE
MATERIAL OF AIRSIDE
H = Polyethylene
J = Conductive Polyethylene
PD - XXX - 1 2 3 4
SIZES
038 = 3/8 inch
050 = 1/2 inch
100 = 1 inch
150 = 1-1/2 inch
200 = 2 inch
300 = 3 inch
5 = Polyethylene
6 = Conductive Polyethylene
(with Steel Reinforcing Ring)
(with Steel Reinforcing Ring)